
SALES LEADERSHIP

NATIONAL SALES

BRITISH COLUMBIA

ALBERTA NORTH/SASKATCHEWAN

ALBERTA SOUTH/MANITOBA

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

ATLANTIC

Noel Mak Vice President, Sales noel.mak@cpp.ca 780-909-3990

Prabhjot Vilku National Sales Manager prabhjot.vilku@cpp.ca 437-221-7129

Ashmeet Matharu Regional Vice President ashmeet.matharu@cpp.ca 236-558-4107

Noel Mak Vice President, Sales noel.mak@cpp.ca 780-909-3990

Gagan Vig Regional Vice President gagan.vig@cpp.ca 403-909-2571

Gurmeet Sekhon Regional Vice President gurmeet.sekhon@cpp.ca 416-662-7468
Sona Kovoor Regional Vice President sona.kovoor@cpp.ca 647-261-3842

Michel Gagne B Regional Vice President michel.gagne@cpp.ca 438-988-3070
Tony Piccirelli  B Regional Sales Manager tony.piccirelli@cpp.ca 877-796-9090 x 474

Dave Quinton Regional Vice President dave.quinton@cpp.ca 902-403-5758
Munik Veloso Regional Sales Manager munik.veloso@cpp.ca 877-796-9090 x 443

CANADA PROTECTION PLAN and the logo are trademarks of Canada Protection Plan Inc., A Foresters Financial Company, �No Medical and Simplified
Issue Life and Critical Illness Insurance. Underwritten by Foresters Life Insurance Company. Foresters Financial and Foresters are trade names and
trademarks of The Independent Order of Foresters (a fraternal benefit society, 789 Don Mills Rd, Toronto, Ontario, Canada M3C 1T9) and its
subsidiaries.
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O P E R A T I O N S  D E P A R T M E N T

claims@cpp.ca
claims@foresters.com

CLAIMS

compliance@cpp.ca
compliance@foresters.com

COMPLIANCE

wfgcontracting@cpp.ca
nbagents@foresters.com

CONTRACTING

customerservice@cpp.ca
service@foresters.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE

newbusiness@cpp.ca
wfgcasemanager@foresters.com

NEW BUSINESS

underwriting@cpp.ca
underwritinginquiries@foresters.com

UNDERWRITING

1-844-934-6060
wfgsupport@cpp.ca

SALES
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